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Washoe County Property Information

Parcel Number

APN 084-140-17

APN 084-130-07

APN 084-040-10

APN 084-040-06

APN 084-040-04

APN 084-040-02

APN 079-150-13

APN 079-150-12

APN 079-150-10

APN 079-150-09

APN 084-140-11
APN 076-100-19

Location

Wadsworth
Wadsworth
Wadsworth
Wadsworth
Wadsworth
Wadsworth
Wadsworth
Wadsworth
Wadsworth
Wadsworth
Wadsworth
Sparks

Acreage

160 Acres
275.83 Acres
390 Acres
633.03 Acres
640.08 Acres
627.24 Acres
560 Acres
160 Acres
639.58 Acres
560 Acres
219.71 Acres
320 Acres

Price

$1,600,000
$2,750,000
$3,800,000
$6,300,000
$6,400,000
$4,800,000
$5,600,000
$1,600,000
$6,395,800
$5,600,000
$3,500,000
$3,800,000

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Approval of all owners are required for
completion of all transactions. Specifications, maps, images, descriptions and the contents of
this site are provided as general outline only and might not be accurate. Further detailed
information will be available upon request.
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