## Washoe County

WayBack Machine	http://goldennevada.com/id22.html Go	APR		JAN	C
	2 captures				
	29 Apr 08 - 9 Dec 08	2007	2008	2009	

Home | Buy Land | About Us | Why Nevada | News | Members | Photo Gallery | Contact | FAQ | Links | Developments | Recent Sales | Make an Offer | All Listings

## **Washoe County**

washoecounty.jpg

## <u>1 acre = 4 046.85642 m<sup>2</sup></u>

Washoe	County	Property	Information
--------	--------	----------	-------------

Parcel Number	Location	Acreage	Price
APN 084-140-17 APN 084-130-07 APN 084-040-10 APN 084-040-06 APN 084-040-04 APN 084-040-02 APN 079-150-13 APN 079-150-12 APN 079-150-10 APN 079-150-09 APN 084-140-11 APN 076-100-19	Wadsworth Wadsworth Wadsworth Wadsworth Wadsworth Wadsworth Wadsworth Wadsworth Wadsworth Wadsworth Sparks	160 Acres 275.83 Acres 390 Acres 633.03 Acres 640.08 Acres 627.24 Acres 560 Acres 160 Acres 639.58 Acres 560 Acres 219.71 Acres 320 Acres	\$1,600,000 \$2,750,000 \$3,800,000 \$6,300,000 \$6,400,000 \$4,800,000 \$5,600,000 \$1,600,000 \$6,395,800 \$5,600,000 \$3,500,000 \$3,800,000

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Approval of all owners are required for completion of all transactions. Specifications, maps, images, descriptions and the contents of this site are provided as general outline only and might not be accurate. Further detailed information will be available upon request.

Copyright © 2008 goldennevada.com All rights reserved.